NEBRASKA ACTIVITY SUMMARY

NEBRASKA OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION

COUNTY

Banner

Dundy

Hitchcock

Kimball

TOTAL

DRILLING PERMITS - June, 2010

EXPLORATORY DEVELOPMENT
10 1
1 1
0 3
2 3
13 8



FIELD
Albin, W.
Bed Canyon
Bird

Bishop

Boevau Canyon

Bush Creek
Culbertson
Dill, E.

Dry Creek
Haase
Hoover
Husker
Jessen
Jones
Kleinholz
Meeker Canal
Millennium
Mitch

Reader

Red Arrow
Red Deer
Shogun
Silver Creek
Sleepy Hollow

Terrestrial

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION — May, 2010

COUNTY

Banner

Frontier/Red Willow

Cheyenne
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Kimball
Hitchcock
Kimball
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Dundy
Kimball
Hitchcock
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Red Willow
Red Willow

Kimball

(25 Largest Fields)

AVERAGE DAILY PROD. MO. TOTAL (31 Days)

CURRENT CUM.

114

70

57

106

178

87

130

113

126

54

99

93

74

105

408

167

136

102

82

104

68

64

92

351

335

3,519
2,175
1,774
3,272
5,512
2,695
4,026
3,499
3,895
1,689
3,061
2,883
2,283
3,247
12,641
5,180
4,849
3,161
2,556
3,218
2,100
1,989
2,862
10,877

10,380

TOTAL STATE PRODUCTION — May, 2010

184,286

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION — May, 2010

5,945

178,141
3,107,873
2,053,699
2,319,888
5,711,434
2,705,244
3,945,145

277,344
6,360,466

40,742
477,292
2,902,494
2,283
698,962
6,932,598
3,266,362
872,873
1,058,551
3,560
89,487
14,538
121,671
7,099,154
54,898,080

1,439,590



